CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)
Motor Size (MM)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
High Speed (CFM)
Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Warranty

52

5

12

153x13

40

2682

68

3655.38
223550

1.26

3000

11

84.10

Light Kit Included
Indoor

17.10

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Decorator's Choice - DCF52ESP5C3W

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Espresso
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A modern update of the classic ceiling fan that's been making the
rounds in French café society for over a century, Decorator's
Choice invites you to sit back and linger over a second cup. The
three-speed fan is reversible, promising cool breezes each
summer and easy warmth when the days grow short.

e Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
e 4" Downrod (Included)
e 52" Reversible Blades in Walnut / Espresso (Included)

o Light Kit Integrated, 2x6.5W LED Medium Base Included

e Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)

Dimensions v
A: 16.57
B: 9.45
C: 11.65
D: 512
E: 3.92
H: 512
I: 3.92
F: w/o Light Kit - 3.92
Downrod Length (in.) 4
kD 4
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