CRAFTMADE



Decorator's Choice - DCF52ESP5C3W

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Espresso









A modern update of the classic ceiling fan that's been making the rounds in French café society for over a century, Decorator's Choice invites you to sit back and linger over a second cup. The three-speed fan is reversible, promising cool breezes each summer and easy warmth when the days grow short.

- Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
- 4" Downrod (Included)
- 52" Reversible Blades in Walnut / Espresso (Included)
- Light Kit Integrated, 2x6.5W LED Medium Base Included
- Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	52
Blades	5
Blade Pitch (deg)	12
Motor Size (MM)	153x13
Energy Guide Watts	40
Energy Guide CFM	2682
Energy Guide CFM_Watts	68
High Speed (CFM)	3655.38
Low Speed (CFM)	2235.50
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.26
Bulb CCT	3000
Bulb Wattage	11
CRI	84.10
Light Kit Options	Light Kit I

Light Kit Options Light Kit Included
Mounting Location Indoor

Mounting Location Indoo Shipping Weight (lbs.) 17.10

Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty

Dimensions

A:	16.57
B:	9.45
C:	11.65
D:	5.12
E:	3.92
H:	5.12
I:	3.92
F: w/o Light Kit -	3.92
Downrod Length (in.)	4

